Moving Head Lighting System
  Model : SAV-1200S
 Specifications
*  Weight and dimensions indicated above are approximately.
** Specifications are subject to change without notice.
                                                                                              09/2006
Lamp: HMI1200s discharge lamp(1200W, 6000°K 750hr life 110,000LM)
Remote lamp on/off
Direct/reverse account lamp life
Color System: CMY
Color Wheel: 6Colors + open, with rainbow effect in both directions
CMY Combination: 36 Colors
CTC System: Separate, variable color temperature correction
Zoom: 3 different apertures: 11° 15° & 19°
Focus: 2m-infinity
Gobo Wheel 1: 4 Fixed, indelible, replaceable gobo + open position, with stream effect
Gobo Wheel 2: 4 Rotating, indelible, replaceable gobo + open position, with stream effect
Effect Wheel: 3 Rotating, indelible, replaceable prisms and effects + open
Iris: 5-100% linear adjustment on beam of lighting
Frost Effect: Separate, linear frost
Dimmer: Full range dimming
Strobe: 1-10fps, variable strobe effect
Reset: Reset by DMX and / Panel
Pan / Tilt Movement
 Range:
Pan 450°
Tilt 252°
Automatic Pan / Tilt Position Correction
Pan / Tilt Movement
 Resolution:
16 Bit
       Power Supply
       Voltage:
Magnetic Ballast: 210 / 230 / 245V / 50Hz  208 / 230V / 60Hz
Electronic Ballast: 100 / 120 / 210 / 230 / 250V  50 / 60Hz
Power Consumption: 1,700W
Control Channel: 23Channel  DMX512
Data In / Out: Locking 3-pin & 5-pin xlr
Operation Modes: Stand Alone
Dimensions: 498 * 435 * 789 mm
Weight: Packing: 48KGs
Net: 38KGs